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DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE & ENGINEERING  
B.Tech – Artificial Intelligence and Data Science - Regulation :2022 

Academic Year :2024-2025​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Semester : EVEN 
 Semester:   VI​   ​ Section: A              ​ Class Room:527​​ ​ ​                Block:  V 
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5 6 7 8 
8.30 – 9.20 9.20-10.10 10.25-11.15 11.15-12.05 12.45-1.35 1.35-2.25 2.25-3.15 3.30-4.20 

MON OE AD22038 MC22001/ 
MC22003 

AD22601 CS22601 ←PT→  - 

TUE OE CS22601 MC22001/ 
MC22003 

AD22038 AD22609 AD22601 VD22003 - 

WED OE AD22602 AD22609 AD22602 AD22038 ←AD22609→ *H&M 
THU AD22601 ← CS22611-A2/AD22611-A1→ AD22601 CS22601 AD22602 *H&M 
FRI AD22602 ← CS22611-A1/AD22611-A2→ CS22601 VD22003 AD22609 - 

 
SUB CODE SUBJECT NAME CREDITS NAME OF THE FACULTY FACULTY 

DEPT 
OE22001 
OE22003 
OE22101 
OE22201 
OE22304 
OE22309 
OE22406 
OE22408 
OE22704 
OE22705 
OE22707 
OP22008 

Green Manufacturing 
3D Printing and Design: Theory and Practices 
Automotive Fault Diagnostics 
Biomass Conversion and Biorefinery 
Industrial Wastewater Treatment 
Green Energy 
Integrated Solid Waste Management 
Water Pollution and its Management 
Consumer Electronics 
Embedded Systems and its Application 
IOT and Sensing 
Basics for Environmental Safety 

3 

Mr. K. Ramprasad 
Dr. U. Magarajan 
Mr. A.K. Boobalasenthilraj 
Mr. A. Vimal Arasan 
Dr.G.Manikandan 
Dr.D.Sivakumar 
Mr.A.Vijay Vignesh 
Mr. R. Kalaivannan 
Mr.S.Elangovan 
Dr.S.Vijayanand 
Dr.N.Kumaratharan 
Dr.N.R.Sheela 

MEC 
MEC 
AUT 
BIO 
CHE 
CHE 

       CVE 
CVE 
ECE 
ECE 
ECE 
APH 

*CS22055  
*CS22057 
*CS22072 
*CS22075 
*AD22026 
*AD22024 

Edge and Fog Computing 
Security and Privacy in Cloud 
Web Application Development and Deployment 
Software Testing and Quality Assurance 
Agent Based Intelligent System 
Web Mining 

3 

Mr. P. Selvamani 
Ms.J.Lavanya 
Mr.R.Gnanavel 
Dr.T.Rajasekaran 
Ms.Shobanjaly P.Nair 
Mr.T.Ramalingam 

 
 

CSE 

CS22601  Cryptography and Network Security  3 Ms J.Buvana CSE 

AD22609 
CS Lab - 13 

Deep Learning Algorithms: Theory and Practices. 
4 

Ms G.R.Khanghavalle, 
Dr.V.Rajalakshmi,  
Ms. A. Ajoe Sweetlin Jeena 

      CSE 

AD22601  Reinforcement Learning Techniques 3 Dr. N.Rajganesh CSE 

AD22602 Healthcare Analytics 3 Ms.S.Keerthana CSE 

AD22038  Computer Vision in Healthcare Applications (PE II) 3 Ms. S.Shamili@Shanmugapriya CSE 

CS22611 
CS Lab - 4 

Cryptography and Network Security Laboratory 1.5 Ms J.Buvana, Mr. K. Francis David CSE 

AD22611  
CS Lab - 11 

Reinforcement Learning Techniques Laboratory 1.5 Dr G.Janaka Sudha, Ms. S. Deeparani CSE 

MC22001 Indian Constitution  - Mr. E. Raghuvaran CSE 

MC22003 Gender Sensitization  - Dr.T.Murugavel  HSS 

VD22003 Power BI  - Mr. K. Francis David CSE 

 Placement Training  - Ms. H. Rajyashree CSE 

* H&M - Honour  and Minor Subjects 
FACULTY ADVISERS ROLL NO STUDENT REPRESENTATIVES ROLL NO 

Ms. R. Poorni 
Ms. Ajoe Sweetlin Jeena 

1-29 
30-57,301, 

302,304,305,307 

Clarinda Susan 
Dhayakar T 
Kishore M 

22 
24 
43 

CLASS COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSON Ms R.Gayathri 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​  
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